Antenna
Product Guide
                                                                 2 0 0 6
Antenna
Product Guide
Oceanmicrowave Co., Ltd.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

FREQUENCY
RANGE(GHz)
WAVEGUIDE
TYPICAL
GAIN
(dB)
  MECHANICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
A×B×H
MENUFACTURED
HORN026041 0.26～0.41 BJ－3  13  1700×1300×675 Aluminium
HORN032049 0.32～0.49 BJ－4  13  　　　　　　　　 Aluminium
HORN041062 0.41～0.62 BJ－5  13  　　　　　　　 Aluminium
HORN049075 0.49～0.75 BJ－6  14  1230×990×1220 Aluminium
HORN064098 0.64～0.98 BJ－8  14  　　　　　　　 Aluminium
HORN077114 0.77～1.14 BJ－9  15.5 827×613×610 Aluminium
HORN096146 0.96～1.46 BJ－12 15.5 600×300×1000 Aluminium
HORN114172 1.14～1.72 BJ－14 15.5 557×413×410 Aluminium
HORN145220 1.45～2.2 BJ－18 15.5 446×345×350 Aluminium
HORN172260 1.72～2.6 BJ－22 15.5 365×28.2×270 Aluminium
HORN217330 2.17～3.3 BJ－26 15.5 309×238.5×235 Aluminium
HORN260395 2.6～3.95 BJ－32 20  380×260×450 Aluminium
HORN330490 3.3～4.9 BJ－40 20  350×270×390 Aluminium
HORN395585 3.95～5.85 BJ－48 20  280×215×320 Aluminium
HORN495705 4.95～7.05 BJ－58 20  240×180×280 Aluminium
HORN585820 5.85～8.2 BJ－70 20  200×155×260　 Aluminium
HORN705100 7.05～10.0 BJ－84 20  159×122×220 Aluminium
HORN820124A 8.2～12.4 BJ－100 20  135×104×170 Brass
HORN820124B 8.2～12.4 BJ－100 25  300×232×655 Brass
HORN100150 10.0～15.0 BJ－120 20  108×83×135 　 Brass
HORN124180A 12.4～18.0 BJ－140 20  90×69×115 　 Brass
HORN124180B 12.4～18.0 BJ－140 24.7 152×125×306 Brass
Antenna
Product Guide
BICONICAL ANTENNAS
20 - 1000 MHz